Position

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Secretary/Treasurer

Vice Chair

Board Member

Other Positions Held Special District

Grossmont Healthcare
District

Grossmont Healthcare
District

Grossmont Healthcare
District

Grossmont Healthcare
District

Grossmont Healthcare
District

Kirkwood Meadows Public
Utilities District

Kirkwood Meadows Public
Utilities District

Kirkwood Meadows Public
Utilities District

Kirkwood Meadows Public
Utilities District

Kirkwood Meadows Public
Utilities District

West Side Health Care
District

West Side Health Care
District

West Side Health Care
District

West Side Health Care
District

Eden Township Healthcare
District

Eden Township Healthcare
District

West Side Health Care
District

Department

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

District Board

District Board

District Board

District Board

District Board

District Office

District Office

District Office

District Office

Board Of Director

Board Of Director

District Office

Total Wages

$6,191

$6,055

$6,055

$6,055

$5,455

$4,800

$4,800

$4,800

$4,800

$4,400

$2,800

$2,600

$2,200

$2,200

$2,100

$2,100

$1,900

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$22,299

$6,677

$23,491

$17,465

$4,969

$22,906

$18,236

$24,302

$18,236

$17,640

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Chair

Director

Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member

Director

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Chair

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Eden Township Healthcare
District

Eden Township Healthcare
District

Redbud Healthcare District
Redbud Healthcare District
Redbud Healthcare District
Redbud Healthcare District

Eden Township Healthcare
District

Redbud Healthcare District

Kirkwood Meadows Public
Utilities District

Redbud Healthcare District

West Side Health Care
District

Sierra Kings Health Care
District

Coffee Creek Fire Protection
District

Coffee Creek Fire Protection
District

Coffee Creek Fire Protection
District

Coffee Creek Fire Protection
District

Coffee Creek Fire Protection
District

Coffee Creek Fire Protection
District

Coffee Creek Fire Protection
District

Los Medanos Community
Healthcare District

Los Medanos Community
Healthcare District

Board Of Director

Board Of Director

Board of Directors
Board of Directors
Board of Directors
Board of Directors

Board Of Director

Board of Directors

District Board

Board of Directors

District Office

Board

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

$1,400

$1,400

$1,300
$1,000
$900
$900
$900

$800
$400

$200
$100

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0
$1,402

$0
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Chair

Chair

Chairman
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director

Director

Los Medanos Community
Healthcare District

Los Medanos Community
Healthcare District

Los Medanos Community
Healthcare District

Peninsula Health Care
District

Sequoia Healthcare District
Sequoia Healthcare District
Sequoia Healthcare District
Sequoia Healthcare District
Sequoia Healthcare District

Bloss Memorial Healthcare
District

Peninsula Health Care
District

Valley Health System

Beach Cities Health District
Beach Cities Health District
Beach Cities Health District
Beach Cities Health District
Beach Cities Health District
Coast Life Support District
Coast Life Support District
Coast Life Support District
Coast Life Support District
Coast Life Support District
Coast Life Support District
Coast Life Support District

Del Norte Healthcare
District

Del Norte Healthcare
District

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration

Governing Body

Board Member

Board Of Directors
Board Members
Board Members
Board Members
Board Members
Board Members
Board Of Directors
Board Of Directors
Board Of Directors
Board Of Directors
Board Of Directors
Board Of Directors
Board Of Directors

Administration

Administration

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$10,615
$13,200
$9,679
$14,400
$12,332
$0

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0



Director

Director

Director

Director
Director
Director
Director

Member

Member

Member

Member

Member - Retired

Member - Retired

Member - Retired

Member At Large

Member At Large

Member At Large

President

President

Secretary

Del Norte Healthcare
District

Del Norte Healthcare
District

Del Norte Healthcare
District

Valley Health System
Valley Health System
Valley Health System
Valley Health System

Bloss Memorial Healthcare

District

Bloss Memorial Healthcare

District

Sierra Kings Health Care

District

Sierra Kings Health Care

District

Petaluma Health Care
District

Petaluma Health Care
District

Petaluma Health Care
District

Petaluma Health Care
District

Southwest Healthcare
District

Southwest Healthcare
District

Petaluma Health Care
District

Southwest Healthcare
District

Peninsula Health Care
District

Administration

Administration

Administration

Board Of Directors
Board Of Directors
Board Of Directors
Board Of Directors
Governing Body

Governing Body

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board Member

Board Member

Board

Board Member

Board Member

$0

$0

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

$0

$0

$19,088

$6,106

$445

$706

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Secretary

Secretary

Secretary

Secretary

Secretary Treasure

Treasurer

Treasurer

Treasurer

Vice Chair

Vice Chair

Vice Chair

Vice President

Vice-Chair/Treasurer

Petaluma Health Care
District

Sierra Kings Health Care
District

Southwest Healthcare
District

Valley Health System

Bloss Memorial Healthcare
District

Peninsula Health Care
District

Petaluma Health Care
District

Southwest Healthcare
District

Bloss Memorial Healthcare
District

Peninsula Health Care
District

Sierra Kings Health Care
District

Petaluma Health Care
District

Valley Health System

Board

Board

Board Member

Board Of Directors
Governing Body

Board Member

Board

Board Member

Governing Body

Board Member

Board

Board

Board Of Directors

$0

$0

$0

$0
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$3,964

$0

$0

$0
$0

$0

$3,616

$0

$0

$0

$0

$4,693

$0



