Position O	ther Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Board Member		Grossmont Healthcare District	Administration	\$6,191	\$22,299
Board Member		Grossmont Healthcare District	Administration	\$6,055	\$6,677
Board Member		Grossmont Healthcare District	Administration	\$6,055	\$23,491
Board Member		Grossmont Healthcare District	Administration	\$6,055	\$17,465
Board Member		Grossmont Healthcare District	Administration	\$5,455	\$4,969
Board Member		Kirkwood Meadows Public Utilities District	District Board	\$4,800	\$22,906
Board Member		Kirkwood Meadows Public Utilities District	District Board	\$4,800	\$18,236
Board Member		Kirkwood Meadows Public Utilities District	District Board	\$4,800	\$24,302
Board Member		Kirkwood Meadows Public Utilities District	District Board	\$4,800	\$18,236
Board Member		Kirkwood Meadows Public Utilities District	District Board	\$4,400	\$17,640
Board Member		West Side Health Care District	District Office	\$2,800	\$0
Board Member		West Side Health Care District	District Office	\$2,600	\$0
Board Member		West Side Health Care District	District Office	\$2,200	\$0
Board Member		West Side Health Care District	District Office	\$2,200	\$0
Secretary/Treasurer		Eden Township Healthcare District	Board Of Director	\$2,100	\$0
Vice Chair		Eden Township Healthcare District	Board Of Director	\$2,100	\$0
Board Member		West Side Health Care District	District Office	\$1,900	\$0

Chair	Eden Township Healthcare District	Board Of Director	\$1,400	\$0
Director	Eden Township Healthcare District	Board Of Director	\$1,400	\$0
Board Member	Redbud Healthcare District	Board of Directors	\$1,300	\$0
Board Member	Redbud Healthcare District	Board of Directors	\$1,000	\$0
Board Member	Redbud Healthcare District	Board of Directors	\$900	\$0
Board Member	Redbud Healthcare District	Board of Directors	\$900	\$0
Director	Eden Township Healthcare District	Board Of Director	\$900	\$0
Board Member	Redbud Healthcare District	Board of Directors	\$800	\$0
Board Member	Kirkwood Meadows Public Utilities District	District Board	\$400	\$1,402
Board Member	Redbud Healthcare District	Board of Directors	\$200	\$0
Board Member	West Side Health Care District	District Office	\$100	\$0
Board Chair	Sierra Kings Health Care District	Board	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Coffee Creek Fire Protection District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Coffee Creek Fire Protection District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Coffee Creek Fire Protection District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Coffee Creek Fire Protection District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Coffee Creek Fire Protection District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Coffee Creek Fire Protection District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Coffee Creek Fire Protection District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Los Medanos Community Healthcare District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Los Medanos Community Healthcare District	Board Member	\$0	\$0

Board Member	Los Medanos Community Healthcare District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Los Medanos Community Healthcare District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Los Medanos Community Healthcare District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Peninsula Health Care District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Sequoia Healthcare District	Administration	\$0	\$10,615
Board Member	Sequoia Healthcare District	Administration	\$0	\$13,200
Board Member	Sequoia Healthcare District	Administration	\$0	\$9,679
Board Member	Sequoia Healthcare District	Administration	\$0	\$14,400
Board Member	Sequoia Healthcare District	Administration	\$0	\$12,332
Chair	Bloss Memorial Healthcare District	Governing Body	\$0	\$0
Chair	Peninsula Health Care District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Chairman	Valley Health System	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
Director	Beach Cities Health District	Board Members	\$0	\$0
Director	Beach Cities Health District	Board Members	\$0	\$0
Director	Beach Cities Health District	Board Members	\$0	\$0
Director	Beach Cities Health District	Board Members	\$0	\$0
Director	Beach Cities Health District	Board Members	\$0	\$0
Director	Coast Life Support District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
Director	Coast Life Support District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
Director	Coast Life Support District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
Director	Coast Life Support District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
Director	Coast Life Support District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
Director	Coast Life Support District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
Director	Coast Life Support District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
Director	Del Norte Healthcare District	Administration	\$0	\$0
Director	Del Norte Healthcare District	Administration	\$0	\$0

Director	District  Del Norte Healthcare	Administration	\$0	\$0
	District			
Director	Del Norte Healthcare District	Administration	\$0	\$0
Director	Valley Health System	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
Director	Valley Health System	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
Director	Valley Health System	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
Director	Valley Health System	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
Member	Bloss Memorial Healthcare District	Governing Body	\$0	\$0
Member	Bloss Memorial Healthcare District	Governing Body	\$0	\$0
Member	Sierra Kings Health Care District	Board	\$0	\$0
Member	Sierra Kings Health Care District	Board	\$0	\$0
Member - Retired	Petaluma Health Care District	Board	\$0	\$19,088
Member - Retired	Petaluma Health Care District	Board	\$0	\$6,106
Member - Retired	Petaluma Health Care District	Board	\$0	\$445
Member At Large	Petaluma Health Care District	Board	\$0	\$706
Member At Large	Southwest Healthcare District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Member At Large	Southwest Healthcare District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
President	Petaluma Health Care District	Board	\$0	\$0
President	Southwest Healthcare District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Secretary	Peninsula Health Care District	Board Member	\$0	\$0

Secretary	Petaluma Health Care District	Board	\$0	\$3,964
Secretary	Sierra Kings Health Care District	Board	\$0	\$0
Secretary	Southwest Healthcare District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Secretary	Valley Health System	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
Secretary Treasure	Bloss Memorial Healthcare District	Governing Body	\$0	\$0
Treasurer	Peninsula Health Care District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Treasurer	Petaluma Health Care District	Board	\$0	\$3,616
Treasurer	Southwest Healthcare District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Vice Chair	Bloss Memorial Healthcare District	Governing Body	\$0	\$0
Vice Chair	Peninsula Health Care District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Vice Chair	Sierra Kings Health Care District	Board	\$0	\$0
Vice President	Petaluma Health Care District	Board	\$0	\$4,693
Vice-Chair/Treasurer	Valley Health System	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0